Computer On Modules
Features
Software APIs:
Intel® Core Ultra 300 Series Processors
(Code Name: Panther Lake-H)
COM HPC Mini v1.2 ModuleSOM-M250
	� COM HPC Mini Module
	� Intel® Core™ Ultra 300 series processors, Up to 16C/25W

USB4 #3
SS Lane 7 USB #0 USB #0 USB #0 USB #0
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Core LLC TDP Graphics Base
Freq.
P-Core Max
Turbo Freq.
GPU Max
Freq./
PTOPS
Memory
Speed
Onboard
Memory
Onboard
SSD vPro Thermal
solution
Operating
Temp.
SOM-M250FCDC-U1A1 Intel Core Ultra 9 388H 16C (4P+8E+4LPE) 18MB 25W 12Xe (192EU) 2.1GHz 4.9GHz 2.5GHz/122 9600MT/s 32GB 128GB Yes Active 0~60°C
SOM-M250DCDC-U1A1 Intel Core Ultra 9 386H 16C (4P+8E+4LPE) 18MB 25W 4Xe (64EU) 2.1GHz 4.9GHz 2.5GHz/40 8533MT/s 16GB 128GB Yes Active 0~60°C
TBD Intel Core Ultra 7 366HRE 16C (4P+8E+4LPE) 18MB 25W 4Xe (64EU) TBD TBD TBD 8533MT/s 16GB 128GB Yes Active -40~85°C
TBD Intel Core Ultra 5 336HRE 12C (4P+4E+4LPE) 18MB 25W 4Xe (64EU) TBD TBD TBD 8533MT/s 16GB 128GB Yes Active -40~85°C
TBD Intel Core Ultra 5 335RE 8C (4P+0E+4LPE) 12MB 15W 4Xe (64EU) TBD TBD TBD 8533MT/s 16GB 128GB Yes Active -40~85°C
SOM-M250FC0C-U1A1 Intel Core Ultra 5 325 8C (4P+0E+4LPE) 12MB 15W 4Xe (64EU) 2.1GHz 4.4GHz 2.45GHz/40 6800MT/s 16GB 128GB No Active 0~60°C
Any other SKUs or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DH2000-00A1 COM HPC Mini Carrier Board
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-M250 COM module 1
TBD Heatspreader 1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
TBD Semi-Heatsink